Rocker Switches <> Switeh

ELECTRONICS

Specifications

Rating:

Contact Resistance:
Insulation Resistance:
Dielectric Strength:
Temperature Rating:
Electrical Life:

22

31.6+0.3

28

13.5

15A 250VAC, 20A 125VAC
50mQ Max

100MQ Min

1500VAC 1 minute

-25°C to 85°C

10,000+ Cycles

_ 13.540.2
10

Description

Ref Code

(On)-Off-(On) Momentary Long
Rectangle Rocker Switch SPDT
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